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CALENDAR 2025  

UNDERGRADUATE BUSINESS, CHRISTIAN STUDIES, EDUCATION, LIBERAL ARTS, MINISTRIES, SOCIAL SCIENCES 
For the POSTGRADUATE BUSINESS calendar, see page 3. 

Information regarding the teaching weeks, study weeks, exam weeks, practicum weeks, etc applicable to your 

study area will be published in the course handbooks: available at chc.edu.au/documents 

### DATES IN THIS CALENDAR ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. ### 

SEMESTER 1 WINTER SEMESTER 
  

FEBRUARY 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

      1  

2 3 4 5 6 7 8  

9 10 11 12 13 14 15  

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  

23 24 25 26 27 28  1 
  

JUNE 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 3 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 4 

29 30      5 

        
 

 
 

MARCH 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

      1  

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 

9 10 11 12 13 1

4 

15 3 

16 17 18 19 20 2

1 

22 4 

23 24 25 26 27 2

8 

29 5 

30 31      6 
  

JULY 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

  1 2 3 4 5 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 6 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  

27 28 29 30 31    
  

APRIL 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 8 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 9 

27 28 29 30    10 
  

 

MAY 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

    1 2 3 10 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 13 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 14 
  

 

JUNE 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 15 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 17 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 18 

29 30      19 

        
  

 

  

    

 Semester 1 Orientation: Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February (program to be advised)    Winter Semester dates: Monday 2  June – Friday 11 July 

 Semester 1 dates: Monday 24 February – Friday 20 June    Last day to add units: Friday 6 June 

 Last day to add units: Friday 07 March    Census date (last day to drop units without financial penalty): Wednesday 11 June 

 Census date (last day to drop units without financial penalty): Wednesday 19 March    Last day to drop without academic penalty: Friday 20 June 

 Last day to drop units without academic penalty: Friday 18 April    

 Mid Semester Break: Friday 18 April – Friday 25 April    
  

 

 Public holidays: Good Friday - Friday 18 April  Easter Monday - Monday 21 April ANZAC Day - Friday 25 April; Labour Day – Monday 5 May 
 

http://www.chc.edu.au/
https://chc.edu.au/documents
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CALENDAR 2025  

UNDERGRADUATE BUSINESS, CHRISTIAN STUDIES, EDUCATION, LIBERAL ARTS, MINISTRIES, SOCIAL SCIENCES 

For the POSTGRADUATE BUSINESS calendar, see page 3. 

Information regarding the teaching weeks, study weeks, exam weeks, practicum weeks, etc applicable to your 

study area will be published in the course handbooks: available at chc.edu.au/documents 

### DATES IN THIS CALENDAR ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. ### 
  

 

  

SEMESTER 2 SEMESTER 3 
  

JULY 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

  1 2 3 4 5  

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 1 

27 28 29 30 31   2 

        
  

NOVEMBER 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

      1  

2 3 4 5 6 7 8  

9 10 11 12 13 14 15  

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 1 

  30 
 

AUGUST 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

     1 2 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 4 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 5 

24 

31 

25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

6 

  

DECEMBER 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 2 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 3 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 4 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 5 

28 29 30 31    6 

        
  

SEPTEMBER 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 9 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 10 

28 29 30     11 
  

JANUARY 2026 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

    1 2 3 6 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 7 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 8 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 9 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 10 
  

OCTOBER 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

   1 2 3 4 11 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 14 

26 27 28 29 30 31  15 
  

FEBRUARY 2026 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 11 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 14 

        
  

NOVEMBER 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

      1 15 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 16 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 18 

23 

30 

24 25 26 27 28 29 

 

 

  

 

  

    

 Semester 2 Orientation: Monday 14 July – Friday 18 July (program to be advised)    Semester 3 dates: Monday 24 November – Friday 20 February 

 Semester 2 dates: Monday 21 July – Friday 21 November    Last day to add units: Friday 5 December 

 Last day to add units: Friday 1 August    Census date (last day to drop units without financial penalty): Wednesday 17 December 

 Census date (last day to drop units without financial penalty): Wednesday 13 August    Last day to drop units without academic penalty: Friday 16 January 

 Last day to drop units without academic penalty: Friday 12 September   

 Spring Break: Monday 15 September – Friday 19 September 

Spring Break: Monday 29 September – Friday 03 September (Education and Ministry Only) 

   Summer Break: Monday 22 December – Friday 02 January 2026 (CHC closed) 

  

 

 Public holidays: Brisbane Exhibition – Wed 13 August; King’s Birthday – Mon 6 October; Christmas Day – 25 Thu December; Boxing Day - Fri 26 December; New Year’s Day - Thu 1 January; 

  Australia Day - Monday 27 January 
 

http://www.chc.edu.au/
https://chc.edu.au/documents
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CALENDAR 2025   POSTGRADUATE BUSINESS 

For the ALL OTHER calendars, see pages 1-2. Information regarding the teaching weeks, study weeks, exam weeks, 

practicum weeks, etc applicable to your study area will be published in the course handbooks: available at 

chc.edu.au/documents ### DATES IN THIS CALENDAR ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. ### 
 

 

STUDY PERIODS 1-3 STUDY PERIODS 4-6 
  

JANUARY 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

        

   1 2 3 4  

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 3 

26 27 28 29 30 31  4 
  

JULY 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

        

  1 2 3 4 5 1 

6 7 8 9 10 11 13 2 

13 14 15 16 17 18 20 3 

20 21 22 23 24 25 27 4 

27 28 29 30 31   5 
  

FEBRUARY 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

      1 4 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 6 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 7 

23 24 25 26 27 28   
  

AUGUST 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

     1 2 5 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 6 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 7 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  

24 

31 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

  

MARCH 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

      1  

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 2 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 3 

23 

30 

24 

31 

25 

 

26 27 28 29 4 

5 
  

SEPTEMBER 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 3 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 4 

28 29 30     5 

        
  

APRIL 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

  1 2 3 4 5 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 6 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 7 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  

27 28 29 30     
  

OCTOBER 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

   1 2 3 4 5 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 7 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  

26 27 28 29 30 31   
  

MAY 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

    1 2 3  

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 2 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 3 

25 26 27 28   29 30 31 4 
  

NOVEMBER 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

      1  

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 2 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 3 

23 

30 

24 25 26 27 28 29 4 

  

JUNE 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 7 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28  

29 30      1 
  

DECEMBER 2025 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT WEEK 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 5 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 6 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 7 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  

28 29 30 31     
  

  

 

Study Period dates Last day to add units Census date (Last day to drop units without financial penalty) Last day to drop units without academic penalty 

1 Monday 6 January – Friday 21 February Monday 6 January Wednesday 15 January Friday 24 January 

2 Monday 3 March – Thursday 17 April Monday 3 March Wednesday 12 March Friday 28 March 

3 Tuesday 6 May – Friday 20 June Monday 6 May Wednesday 14 May Friday 30 May  

4 Monday 30 June – Friday 15 August Monday 30 June Wednesday 9  July Friday 25 July 

5 Monday 1 September – Friday 17 October Monday 1 September Wednesday 10 September Friday 26 September 

6 Monday 3 November – Friday 19 December Monday 3 November Wednesday 12 November Friday 28 November  
 

 

 Public holidays: New Year’s Day - Wed 1 January; Australia Day – Monday 27 January; Good Friday - Friday 18 April Easter Monday - Monday 21 April; ANZAC Day - Friday 25 April; Labour Day - Monday 5 May; 

  Brisbane Exhibition - Wednesday 13 August; King’s Birthday – Monday 6 October; Christmas Day - Thurs 25 December; Boxing Day - Friday 26 December 

http://www.chc.edu.au/
https://chc.edu.au/documents

